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TOP

#16 GREEN GROUND LEAD
TO BE 12.000±.250 BETWEEN
CENTERS OF TERMS.
TERM. TO FIT #10 SCREW

AUTOMATIC
THERMAL
PROTECTOR

TOP

WATER SLINGER

TOTALLY ENCLOSED

NAMEPLATE

DRAIN PLUG
INSTRUCTION
LABEL

.125

5.125 DIA. B.C.

4 LEADS,#18,.062 THICK INSUL.
TO EXTEND BEYOND MOTOR

(2) .250 STRAIGHT TYPE
Q.C. TERMS. WITH INSUL.
GRIP ON BROWN LEADS.

(2) LEADS SKINNED .750±.062

BLACK
DRAIN
PLUG

BLACK=30.000 +2-0, WHITE=30.000 +2-0,

(4) LEADS,#18,.031 THICK INSUL.

(2) YELLOW & (2) ORANGE FOR

REVERSING ROTATION

4
.0

0
0

6.000

ROTATION IS C.CW. VIEWING LEAD END
WITH ORG TO ORG & YEL TO YEL TO
REVERSE INTERCHANGE ORG & YEL LEADS.

+
.0

0
0

0
-.

0
0

0
5

YELLOW

ORANGEAUX.

TO
CAPACITOR

YEL

L1 TO BLK
L2 TO WHT

WHT

ORANGE

FEMALE

PROT.

BROWN

MALE

CAT. NO.

1872

MAIN

BEARING

SELF-ALIGNING SLEEVE

CAPACITOR

5.0 MFD 370V

BLACK

BRN/WHT
STRIPE

BROWN=30.000 +2-0, BRN/WHT STRIPE=30.000 +2-0.

(4) 8-18 SCREWS SUPPLIED
IN MOTOR SHELL HOLES 90° APART

WARNING LABEL
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BLACK DRAIN PLUG
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8-32 UNC
THREAD 5.500
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277560R. MORALES M. LARGENT B. GAITAN

13-OCT-12

C6404-00

C
UPDATED ENGINEER APPROVED TO B. GAITAN

K55HXSRB-4513 STANDARD 1/8 208-230 .78 60 825 C.CW. LD. END REV.
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